

TRIVIA NIGHT SPONSORSHIP COURTESIES SEPTEMBER 25, 2021

PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$5,000

Same courtesies as Friendship, Supporter, and Advocate with additional courtesies including:

- Large logo on ACC Trivia Night web page with link
- Large logo on Trivia Night event signage
- 15 raffle tickets
- 5 mulligans to use during Trivia Night
- Speak about your organization/company during Welcome announcements
- Provide a 30 second video to be shown during the Trivia Night Welcome announcements
- Dedicated presentation PowerPoint slide shown throughout Trivia Night

ADVOCATE - \$1,000

Same courtesies as Friendship and Supporter with additional courtesies including:

- Medium logo on ACC Trivia Night web page with link
- Medium logo on Trivia Night event signage
- Additional table for 8 extra guests at Trivia Night
- 10 raffle tickets
- 2 mulligans to use during Trivia Night

SUPPORTER - \$750

Same courtesies as Friendship with additional courtesies including:

- Small logo on ACC Trivia Night web page with link
- Small logo on Trivia Night event signage
- 5 raffle tickets

FRIENDSHIP - \$450

- Sponsorship announced on ACC social media and newsletter
- Includes one table for 8 guests at Trivia Night
- Name listed on ACC Trivia Night web page
- Name listed on Trivia Night event signage
- Recognition during Trivia Night

Your support changes lives.

Being a sponsor of the Autism
Community
Connection (ACC)
provides direct
support to
individuals and
families affected by
autism.



Trivia Night Sponsorship Form September 25, 2021

Sponsorship Courtesies

Please check desired courtesies:

Friendship \$450 Supporter \$1,000 Presenting Sponsor \$5,000
Payment Type Please check Send Invoice Check Enclosed
Sponsor Information
Business/Organization Name
Contact Name
Email
Phone number
Address
Please make the check payable to "Autism Community Connection." Then send this form and check to:
Autism Community Connection 2455 Fairview Place, Box 2 Greenwood, IN 46142

If you have any questions contact Kelli Higgins, Executive Director k.higgins@autismcc-in.org or call 317-676-4222 x101